
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.0 235.0 0

2 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 154.0 215.0 0

3 Quinton Rothwell Prairie View High School 154.0 215.0 0

4 Trent Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 215.0 0

5 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 156.0 215.0 0

6 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.9 210.0 0

7 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 154.0 205.0 0

8 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 205.0 0

9 Adam Younie Pratt High School 155.6 205.0 0

10 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 200.0 0

11 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 156.0 200.0 0

12 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 150.0 195.0 0

13 Mason McCarthy Wellsville High School 156.0 195.0 0

14 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 185.0 0

15 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 175.0 0

16 Logan Kufahl Rossville Bulldawgs 152.9 155.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trent Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 375.0 0

2 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 154.0 370.0 0

3 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 154.0 365.0 0

4 Quinton Rothwell Prairie View High School 154.0 355.0 0

5 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 156.0 335.0 0

7 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 150.0 320.0 0

8 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 315.0 0

9 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.9 315.0 0

10 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 156.0 315.0 0

11 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 305.0 0

12 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 290.0 0

13 Adam Younie Pratt High School 155.6 275.0 0

14 Logan Kufahl Rossville Bulldawgs 152.9 250.0 0

15 Mason McCarthy Wellsville High School 156.0 250.0 0

16 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trent Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 245.0 0

2 Mason McCarthy Wellsville High School 156.0 240.0 0

3 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 235.0 0

4 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 225.0 0

5 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 154.0 220.0 0

6 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 156.0 215.0 0

7 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 150.0 210.0 0

8 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 154.0 205.0 0

9 Adam Younie Pratt High School 155.6 205.0 0

10 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 156.0 205.0 0

11 Quinton Rothwell Prairie View High School 154.0 195.0 0

12 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.0 195.0 0

13 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 185.0 0

14 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Logan Kufahl Rossville Bulldawgs 152.9 160.0 0

16 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.9 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trent Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 835.0 10

2 Rhett Jackman Prairie View High School 154.0 800.0 8

3 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 795.0 6

4 Eli Williams Prairie View High School 154.0 780.0 4

5 Quinton Rothwell Prairie View High School 154.0 765.0 2

6 Joseph Stites Wellsville High School 156.0 745.0 1

7 Chandler Hentzen Parsons High School 156.0 740.0 0

8 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 730.0 0

9 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 150.0 725.0 0

10 Adam Younie Pratt High School 155.6 685.0 0

11 Mason McCarthy Wellsville High School 156.0 685.0 0

12 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 675.0 0

13 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 645.0 0

14 Logan Kufahl Rossville Bulldawgs 152.9 565.0 0

15 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 155.9 525.0 0

16 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 155.0 430.0 0


